PacketWave® 1000
Base Station Unit
Scalable, multiservice broadband wireless technology
for service provider points of presence
Aperto® Networks’ PacketWave®
system gives service providers a
fully-integrated service intelligent
platform for building high-density

Regulatory Approvals
FCC Part 15 Class A, CE, EN
Ordering Information
PacketWave 1000
4 WSS, AC power supply PW1000-04-AC
6 WSS, AC power supply PW1000-06-AC
4 WSS, DC power supply PW1000-04-DC
6 WSS, DC power supply PW1000-06-DC
1637 South Main Street • Milpitas, CA 95035
Phone 408.719.9977 • Fax 408.719.9970 • www.apertonet.com
Aperto, OptimaLink, PacketWave, RapidBurst, and ServiceQ are registered trademarks of Aperto
Networks. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.